

Cross Country Healthcare Executives Included on Staffing Industry Analysts' 2021 Staffing 100 North America List

March 18, 2021

The list represents 100 notable individuals elevating the workforce solutions industry

BOCA RATON, Fla.--(BUSINESS WIRE)--Mar. 18, 2021-- Cross Country Healthcare, Inc., (Nasdaq: CCRN) a leading provider of total talent management including workforce solutions, contingent staffing, permanent placement and other consultative services for healthcare clients, announced inclusion of Kevin C. Clark, Co-founder and CEO; and Stephen Saville, Group President, Locums, Education and Corporate Development, on Staffing Industry Analysts' (SIA) 2021 Staffing 100 North America list. The annual list of North American staffing leaders, honors 100 notable individuals who are elevating the industry and advancing the workforce solutions ecosystem through their accomplishments. The 2021 Staffing 100 North America list is sponsored by Indeed. View the full list here.

This press release features multimedia. View the full release here: https://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20210318005913/en/



Kevin C. Clark, Co-founder and CEO, Cross Country Healthcare

An acknowledgment of exceptional leadership, commitment and resilience, this year's Staffing 100 list recognizes a group of professionals who in unprecedented times are unwavering in the support they have shown for their businesses, teams, talent and clients. The CEOs, entrepreneurs, technologists, operational experts, workforce specialists, innovators and more who comprise the list are doing what it takes to ensure success for the industry through their business practices, processes, philosophies and people-first mindsets.

"Congratulations to the 2021 Staffing 100 North America honorees. These leaders have displayed tremendous skill and resourcefulness amidst the uncertainty and volatility of the past year, meeting the moment with grace and agility," said Subadhra Sriram, Editor & Publisher, Media Products, SIA. "From the deployment of healthcare workers to needed allyship at a time when diversity matters most to launching new solutions, these leaders are helping the industry to reach greater heights."

"I'm honored to be recognized by SIA for our achievements during such a tumultuous year," says Kevin C. Clark, co-founder and CEO of Cross Country Healthcare. "Additionally, many of our critical objectives could not have been accomplished without the insight and direction of Stephen Saville. His inclusion on the list is a testament to his ability to ensure our agility throughout this volatile period."

The Staffing 100 website, which includes the 2021 North American, Latin American and Hall of Fame lists, debuted in February. Those named to the lists are being honored during SIA's Executive Forum North America: New Strategies for a New World in March. The list is also featured in the January/February 2021 issue of Staffing Industry Review magazine.

About Cross Country Healthcare

Cross Country Healthcare, Inc. (CCH) is a leader in providing total talent management including strategic workforce solutions, contingent staffing, permanent placement and other consultative services for healthcare clients. Leveraging nearly 35 years of expertise and insight, CCH solves complex labor-related challenges for clients while providing high-quality outcomes and exceptional patient care. As a multi-year Best of Staffing® Award winner, CCH is committed to excellence in delivery of its services and was the first public company to earn The Joint Commission Gold Seal of Approval® for Health Care Staffing Services Certification with Distinction. CCH has a longstanding history of investing in its diversity, equality, and inclusion strategic initiatives as a key component of the organization's overall corporate social responsibility program which is closely aligned with its core values to create a better future for its people, communities, the planet, and its



Stephen Saville, Group President, Locums, Education and Corporate Development, Cross Country Healthcare

shareholders.

Copies of this and other news releases as well as additional information about Cross Country Healthcare can be obtained online at www.crosscountryhealthcare.com. Shareholders and prospective investors can also register to automatically receive the Company's press releases, SEC filings and other notices by e-mail.

About Staffing Industry Analysts (SIA)

Founded in 1989, SIA is the global advisor on staffing and workforce solutions. Our proprietary research covers all categories of employed and non-employed work including temporary staffing, independent contracting and other types of contingent labor. SIA's independent and objective analysis provides insights into the services and suppliers operating in the workforce solutions ecosystem including staffing firms, managed service providers, recruitment process outsourcers, payrolling/compliance firms and talent acquisition technology specialists such as vendor management systems, online staffing platforms, crowdsourcing and online work services. We also provide training and accreditation with our unique Certified Contingent Workforce Professional (CCWP) program.

Known for award-winning content, data, support tools, publications, executive conferences and events, we help both suppliers and buyers of workforce solutions make better-informed decisions that improve business results and minimize risk. As a division of the international business media company, Crain Communications Inc., SIA is headquartered in Mountain View, California, with offices in London, England.

About Indeed

More people find jobs on Indeed than anywhere else. Indeed is the #1 job site in the world and allows job seekers to search millions of jobs on the web or mobile in over 60 countries and 28 languages. More than 250 million people each month search for jobs, post resumes, and research companies on Indeed, and Indeed is the #1 source of external hires for thousands of companies (sources: SilkRoad & iCIMS). For more information, visit indeed.com.

View source version on businesswire.com: https://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20210318005913/en/

Cross Country Healthcare, Inc. Corrie Keller, APR, 561-617-2454 Director, Corporate Communications ckeller@crosscountry.com

Source: Cross Country Healthcare, Inc.